
SI No.
IFS 

Membership 
Number

Applicant Email Contact No.
Application/ 

Nomination Form 
Received on

Post Applied Status

1 IFS-130 Dr Neena Malhotra malhotraneena@yahoo.com 9891557707 19.02.2024 President Elect Elected
2 IFS-87 Dr Surveen Ghumman surveen12@gmail.com 98104 75476 10.02.2024 Sr. Vice President Elected
3 IFS-539 Dr Ritu Khanna ritukhannayogesh@yahoo.co.in 9415202400 04.02.2024 Vice President Elected
4 IFS-10 Dr Shweta Mittal Gupta mshwets@hotmail.com 99103 03056 02.02.2024 Secretary General Elected
5 IFS-171 Dr Renu Tanwar drrtanwar@gmail.com 99686 04352 19.02.2024 Joint Secretary Elected
6 IFS-1349 Dr Syed Sajjad Hussain info@medage.in 94190 00077 20.02.2024 Add. Joint Secretary Elected
7 IFS-359 Dr Ritu Jain vmcgurgaon@gmail.com 9999600410 19.02.2024 Joint Treasurer Elected
8 IFS-1193 Dr Rupali Bassi Goyal rupalibassi@hotmail.com  9818331760 19.02.2025 Editor Elected
9 IFS-315 Dr Nymphaea Walecha nymphaea2006@yahoo.co.in  9873855738 11.02.2024 Joint Editor Elected

10 IFS-70 Dr Rashmi Sharma drrashmisharma73@gmail.com  9810252619 19.02.2024  Web Editor Elected
11 IFS-170 Dr Shalini Chawla Khanna  shalinikhannaivf@gmail.com 98104 01471 18.02.2024 Jt. Web Editor Elected
12 IFS-363 Dr Aanchal Agarwal draanchalagarwal@gmail.com  9810120619 19.02.2024 Labrarian Elected
13 IFS-360 Dr Sarabpreet Singh drsarabpreet@gmail.com  9899009497 08.02.2024 Chair Embryology Elected

14 IFS-1402 Dr Gaurav Kant gauravchdry86@gmail.com 8750345277 19.02.2024 Executive Member(Emb.) Second Term
15 IFS-1351 Dr Parul Garg drjparul23@yahoo.co.in  9810428242 07.02.2024 Executive Member Second Term
16 IFS-369 Dr Pranay Ghosh drpranayghoshart@gmail.com 9953001858 02.02.2024 Executive Member Second Term
17 IFS-244 Dr Neeti Tiwari drneetitiwari@gmail.com  9899470850 02.02.2024 Executive Member Second Term
18 IFS-344 Dr Pikee Saxena pikeesaxena@gmail.com 98682 23323 12.02.2024 Executive Member Second Term
19 IFS-1285 Dr Sabina Sanan sabinasanan2@gmail.com  8860162627 19.02.2024 Executive Member Second Term
20 IFS-1455 Dr Garima Kapoor garimak79@yahoo.co.in  9810504509 19.02.2025 Executive Member Second Term
21 IFS-1142 Dr Reeta Mahey reetamahey52@gmail.com 98184 47845 20.02.2024 Executive Member Second Term

22 IFS-126 Dr Ved Prakash  vedprakash.dixit@ge.com 9810430572 20.02.2024 Executive Member(Emb.) First Term
23 IFS-1632 Dr Maansi Jain  drmaansij@gmail.com 98993 03627 16.02.2024 Executive Member First Term
24 IFS-2130 Dr Saumya Prasad saumya87in@gmail.com 88602 95298 02.02.2024 Executive Member First Term
25 IFS-20 Dr Nisha Bhatnagar drnishabhatnagar@gmail.com 9899557022 01.02.2024 Executive Member First Term
26 IFS-1804 Dr Niti Vijay drniti2004@gmail.com 20.02.2024 Executive Member First Term

Dr Sweta Gupta swetagupta06@yahoo.com  81301 40007 18.02.2024  Treasurer For Election 
Dr Leena Wadhwa drleena_123@yahoo.co.in 99109 33447 01.02.2024  Treasurer For Election 
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